

TABULATION OF BIDS

<div> <div>PROJECT:</div> <div>Pavement Repairs at Various Locations, Island of Oahu</div> </div> <div> <div>PROJECT NO.:</div> <div>HWY-OM-2014-37</div> </div> <div> <div>ISLAND:</div> <div>Oahu</div> </div> <div> <div>DISTRICT:</div> <div>Area 1</div> </div> <div> <div>DATE ADVERTISED:</div> <div>Internet posting - September 5, 2014</div> </div> <div> <div>BID OPENED:</div> <div>October 9, 2014</div> </div> <div> <div>COMPLETION TIME:</div> <div>Twelve (12) Months</div> </div>				GRACE PACIFIC LLC		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0400	1-1/2" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	10,000	SY	\$26.10	\$261,000.00	\$28.10	\$281,000.00	\$39.00	\$390,000.00
401.0500	3" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	200	SY	\$35.60	\$7,120.00	\$57.00	\$11,400.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
414.0100	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	100	SY	\$63.65	\$6,365.00	\$122.00	\$12,200.00	\$210.00	\$21,000.00
604.0100	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
621.0100	Vehicle Counting and Classification System Sensor Replacement	6	EA	\$10,250.00	\$61,500.00	\$11,800.00	\$70,800.00	\$6,067.50	\$36,405.00
623.0100	Loop Detector Sensing Unit	12	EA	\$995.00	\$11,940.00	\$1,150.00	\$13,800.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00
645.1000	Electronic Messsage Board (per day)	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
	Sum of All Items				\$352,926.00		\$411,325.00		\$480,480.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$14,200.00		\$13,890.00		\$14,844.27
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$17,646.30		\$20,566.25		\$24,024.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$321,079.70		\$376,868.75		\$441,611.73
<div>Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki</div> <div>Date: October 14, 2014</div>									